FEATURES
 • All brass that comes in contact with potable water conforms to AWWA Standard C800
  (ASTM B584, UNS C89833)
 • The product has the letters “NL” cast into the main body for lead-free identifi cation
 • Brass components that do not come in contact with potable water conform to AWWA
  Standard C800 (ASTM B62 and ASTM B584, UNS C83600, 85-5-5-5)
 • Copper conforms to ASTM B75, UNS C12200
 • ASSE 1024 approved dual check valve

Angle Dual Check Valve
Tie Bar for
18" and Taller
Heights
Coppersetter Part Number
HEIGHT
(INCHES)
APPROX.
WT. LBS.
CATALOG NUMBER
(INSERT SERVICE LINE CONN. SIZE)
✓ SUBMITTED
ITEM(S)
7" 5.5 TVHH72-7W-66-xx-NL
9" 5.7 TVHH72-9W-66-xx-NL
12" 5.9 TVHH72-12W-66-xx-NL
15" 6.1 TVHH72-15W-66-xx-NL
18" 6.8 TVHH72-18W-66-xx-NL
21" 7.0 TVHH72-21W-66-xx-NL
24" 7.3 TVHH72-24W-66-xx-NL
27" 7.5 TVHH72-27W-66-xx-NL
30" 7.8 TVHH72-30W-66-xx-NL
33" 8.1 TVH72-33W-66-xx-NL
36" 8.3 TVHH72-36W-66-xx-NL
39" 8.6 TVHH72-39W-66-xx-NL
42" 8.9 TVHH72-42W-66-xx-NL
Note: Ford recommends insert stiffeners when using plastic pipe or tubing
Service Line Size
INLET OUTLET
SERVICE LINE